05/10/24 02:46:03

Annapolis (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Garden Gate Lane

Auction Opens. Fri, May 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772

Title

Frames and Decor - A

Wicker Plant Stand and Lamp - A
Sports lllustrated and Vintage Mags - A
Side Tables- B

Angdl Statues- A

Corner Cabinet - C

Collection of Classic Books - A
Birdcage with Stand - A

Shell Coffee Table and Painted Wood Box- A
Coolers- A

Winnie Couture Wedding Dress - A
Carved Dog Table and Valet - A
Dressing Mirror - A

Hand Painted Coffee Table and Pedestal - B
Crystal and More - A

Barware and Glasses - B

Chinaand More- A

Kitchenware - A

Kitchen Table and Chairs- C

Wine Rack - B

Royal Castle China- A

Pfaltzgraff Holiday Dinner Set - B
Utensils and Kitchen Storage - B
Kitchen Appliances- A

Household Cleaners - B

Coffee Mugs - B

Corelle Dishware and More - B
Kitchendia- A

Kitchen Decor and More- A
Bakeware and More - A

Pots and Pans - A

Bakeware and More - A

GE Refrigerator - C

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 2 7:00pm ET

Lot

0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807

Title

Garden Decor - A

Brinkmann Grill - C

Patio Table and Chairs- C
Suncast Garden Shed - C

Golf Clubs- B

Leaf Blower and Seeder - B
Gardening - B

Filing Cabinet - B

Lamps and Lighthouse - A

For Golf Lovers- A

Lane Recliner - C

GE Mini Fridge- B

Pair of Modern Table Lamps - A
Wood Table and Office Chair - B
Entertainment Shelving Unit - B
Jewelry Chest - B

Vintage NES and Games - A
Fireplace Space Heater - B
Hitachi Television -C

TV Stand-C

XBox -A

TV Trays And Lamps-B
Catnapper Electric Sofa-C
Catnapper Electric Recliner-C
Ethan Allen Secretary Desk-B
Ethan Allen Chair and Child's Rocker - B
AreaRug-B

Night Stands-B

Bed-C

Art-A

Decor And Clock Radio-A
Televison-B

Lamps-A



Lot

0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Dresser-C

Dresser-C

Bosch Clothes Washer-C
Bosch Gas Clothes Dryer - C
Laundry Supplies-A

Shelving Units-B

Bissell Spot Carpet Cleaner-A
Electronics and Fan-A
Appliances And Roasters-A
Kenmore Refrigerator-C
Candles And Holders-A

Mr. Beer Kit-A

Meade Digital Telescope -A
Dog Decor-A

Books, DVD's And Bookends-B
Hall Bench-A

Storage Cubby Units-B
Storage Cubby Unit-B

Pruner And Extension Cords-B
Air Purifier And Fan-A
Throw Rugs-A

Mirror-A
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